
HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE

0 0 0 8 0 6 1 1

LOCATION STREET HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE

900 Abbeville Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800-1000 Alanson Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 Albey Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8200 Amherst Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anfred Walk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8400 Balson Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8600 Barby Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 Barkley Sq 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 Barnard College Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 Bemiston Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

700 Benlou Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600-900 Berick Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8200 Blackberry Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 Blackberry Pl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 Briarwood Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700 Brittany Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8600 Brookshire Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7700 Burr Oak Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

350-850 Center Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 Central Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8400 Cornell Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8100 Cornell Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 Dalkeith Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 Delcrest Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8200-8500 Delcrest Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

South West Region October Totals: 

TOTAL INCIDENTS - 16

SOUTH WEST REGION
OCTOBER 2013



LOCATION STREET HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE

7500-8800 Delmar Blvd 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

500 Delprice Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 Donne Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

850 Duke Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 East Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 Forsyth Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8500 Gannon Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700-800 Gay Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 Geoffry Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800-1000 Golf Course Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7800 Greensfelder Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

850 Greenshire Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8100-8300 Groby Rd 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

1000-1200 Groby Rd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

300-1000 Hanley Rd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 Jeanerette Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500-600 Kingdell Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8600 Kingsbridge Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8700 Kingsbury Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7800-8000 Lafon Pl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600-800 Lepere St 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0

800 Lionsgate Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 Longacre Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500-600 Mapleview Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600-1200 McKnight Rd 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

1-3 McKnight Pl 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

900 Morehouse College Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 Mulberry Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500-1100 North and South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8400 Oakbrook Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600-900 Oakbrook Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OCTOBER 2013



LOCATION STREET HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE

8300-8700 Old Bonhomme Rd 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0

9000 Old Bonhomme Rd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500-1000 Old Bonhomme Rd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7700 Peachtree Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500 Pershing Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

850 Saxony Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8000 Shaftesbury Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 Shandel Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8600 Stanford Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 Stanford Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700-1000 Swarthmore Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8200 Teasdale Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8700 Teasdale Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8100 Tulane Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8000 Tulane Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 University Pl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600-700 W Canterbury Rd 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

500-1000 Warder Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7500-8700 Washington Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 West Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8800 West Ridge Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500-600 Westview Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800-1000 Wild Cherry Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7700 Wild Plum Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

850 Wilner Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE

INCIDENTS: 16 0 0 0 8 0 6 1 1

OCTOBER 2013


